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  [H04] 244   [H05] 200   [H06] 3540   [H02] 444   [H03] 1484

  [H01] 5040   [H02] 444   [H03] 1484

  [H04] 244   [H05] 200   [H06] 3540   [H02] 444   [H03] 1484

  [H01] 5040   [H02] 444   [H03] 1484

  [H04] 244   [H05] 200   [H06] 3540   [H02] 444   [H03] 1484

  [H01] 5040   [H02] 444   [H03] 1484

  [H06] 3540   [H02] 444   [H03] 1484

  [H06] 3540   [H02] 444   [H03] 1484

  [H06] 3540   [H02] 444   [H03] 1484

  [H06] 3540   [H02] 444   [H03] 1484

  [H06] 3540   [H02] 444   [H03] 1484

  [H06] 3540   [H02] 444   [H03] 1484

  [H06] 3540   [H02] 444   [H03] 1484

  [H07] 2272

  [H09] 4622

  [H11] 1816

  [H13] 5022

  [H14] 3766

  [H15] 2511

  [H16] 1255

G
-B

EA
M

-2

G
-B

EA
M

-2

G
-B

EA
M

-2

G
-B

EA
M

-2

  [H12] 4460

  [H08] 4916

  [H10] 2566

8688

27
68

67
5528

13
5

528

40
5

18
90

860

18
90

860

12° 12°

A B C D E

  [I01] 2272

  [I03] 4622

  [I01] 2272

  [I03] 4622

  [I01] 2272

  [I03] 4622

  [I01] 2272

  [I03] 4622

  [I01] 2272

  [I03] 4622

  [I01] 2272

  [I05] 5489   [I06] 989

  [I05] 5489   [I06] 989

  [I05] 5489   [I06] 989

  [I03] 4622

  [I08] 2272

  [I10] 4166

  [I12] 5022

  [I13] 3766

  [I14] 2511

  [I15] 1255
G

-B
EA

M
-3

G
-B

EA
M

-3

  [I11] 2110

867 710 10

  [I07] 2566

  [I09] 4916

  [I02] 4916

  [I02] 4916

  [I02] 4916

  [I02] 4916

  [I02] 4916

  [I02] 4916

  [I04] 2566

  [I04] 2566

  [I04] 2566

  [I04] 2566

  [I04] 2566

7188

27
68

14
85

41
5

710

12° 12°

B C D E

Parete H 1:50

1:50Parete I
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Project name:Thickness: Year: Page:Project ID:

v.2

Type-
quality

Door -
Economy

Door -
Economy

Door -
Economy

Barcode

E18585-1

E18585-1

EP18585-2

Wall
Thickness

44

44

44

W x H Size

850×1850

850×1850

850×1850

OrientaƟon

L

R

L

Glazing

Full wood

Full wood

50%
glass,

double
glazed

QuanƟty

1

1

1

3D Axonometry

Lista  porte e finestre
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Project name:Thickness: Year: Page:Project ID:

v.2

Type-
quality

Door -
Economy

Window -
Economy

Window -
Economy

Barcode

EP18585-2

EP3970

EP92130

Wall
Thickness

44

44

44

W x H Size

850×1850

700×390

1300×920

OrientaƟon

R

Glazing

50% glass,
double
glazed

Double
glazed

Double
glazed

QuanƟty

1

1

3

3D Axonometry

Lista porte e finestre
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